
Sport
    Soft

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 18th October 2014

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

 - U15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Beth Barlow Mancheste     7:45
  2 Alice Moore Barnsley     7:46
  3 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A     7:53
  4 Jasmine Cooper Derby Ath  A     8:00
  5 Olivia Green Sale Harr  A     8:02
  6 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi     8:09
  7 Mya Taylor Rotherham  A     8:15
  8 Ana Garcia C.Sheffid  A     8:16
  9 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Roya  A     8:16
 10 Lucy Thornton Lincoln W     8:22
 11 Isobel Chaudhry Gateshead  A     8:24
 12 Milli Raine Liverpool  B     8:27
 13 Katie Noble Darlingto     8:30
 14 Mariella DeLara C.Sheffid  B     8:40
 15 Eve Williams Leigh Har     8:42
 16 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth  B     8:43

 17 Niamh Nugent Sale Harr  C     8:49
 18 Sophie Sweeting Kingston     8:51
 19 Chiara Young Sale Harr  B     8:53
 20 Rebecca Mason Salford H  A     8:57
 21 Annabel Johnson Rotherham  B     9:01
 22 Saskia Bottomley Harrogate     9:04
 23 Alannah Browne Gateshead  B     9:06
 24 Genevieve Durrans Holmfirth  A     9:06
 25 Lea Brown Birtley A  A     9:07
 26 Abigail WoodDoyle Stockport  A     9:20
 27 Megan Bould Derby Ath  B     9:22
 28 Amy Greenacre KingstonB     9:29
 29 L HaywoodPerciva Salford H  B     9:30
 30 Laura Knowles Keighley     9:44
 31 Rebecca Sharp Leeds Cit     9:57
 32 Ciara Collins C.Sheffid  C    10:18

 - U15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jessica Cook Liverpool  A     8:13    16:06 +  2
  2 Francesca Brint Sale Harr  A     8:10    16:12 +  3
  3 Emily Hughes Mancheste     8:35    16:20 -  2
  4 Amelia Lancaster C.Sheffid  A     8:07    16:23 +  4
  5 Elisha Tate Gateshead  A     8:32    16:56 +  6
  6 Helena Shapton Derby Ath  A     8:56    16:56 -  2
  7 Ellis Jackson Rotherham  A     8:48    17:03  0
  8 Viktoria Nagy Lincoln W     8:59    17:21 +  2
  9 Rachel Crossland Barnsley     9:42    17:28 -  7
 10 Esme Bridge Vale Roya  A     9:13    17:29 -  1
 11 Emily Lucas Liverpool  B     9:05    17:32 +  1
 12 May Moorwood C.Sheffid  B     9:09    17:49 +  2
 13 Connie Mae Mounsey Kingston     8:59    17:50 +  5
 14 Georgia Haworth Sale Harr  B     9:01    17:54 +  5
 15 Eleanor Twite Sale Harr  C     9:08    17:57 +  2
 16 Catherine Hooper Salford H  A     9:01    17:58 +  4
 17 H BaileyTaylor Holmfirth  B     9:16    17:59 -  1
 18 Hannah Short Birtley A  A     8:59    18:06 +  7
 19 Cyane Robinson Rotherham  B     9:05    18:06 +  2
 20 Anna Beever Harrogate     9:09    18:13 +  2
 21 Caitlin Harris Hallamshi    10:08    18:17 - 15

 22 Ellie Sunman Holmfirth  A     9:14    18:20 +  2
 23 Sarah Brown Gateshead  B     9:21    18:27  0
 24 Francesca Carosi Stockport  A     9:19    18:39 +  2
 25 Chloe Davies Leigh Har    10:18    19:00 - 10
 26 Caitlin Hill KingstonB    10:10    19:39 +  2
 27 Sophie Harrison Salford H  B    10:12    19:42 +  2
 28 Susan Lloyd Keighley    10:07    19:51 +  2
 29 Robyn Watson Leeds Cit    10:21    20:18 +  2
 30 Grace Turner C.Sheffid  C    10:16    20:34 +  2
 31 Ella Whittaker Derby Ath  B    12:02    21:24 -  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Amelia Lancaster C.Sheffid  A     8:07
  2 Francesca Brint Sale Harr  A     8:10
  3 Jessica Cook Liverpool  A     8:13
  4 Elisha Tate Gateshead  A     8:32
  5 Emily Hughes Mancheste     8:35
  6 Ellis Jackson Rotherham  A     8:48
  7 Helena Shapton Derby Ath  A     8:56
  8 Connie Mae Mounsey Kingston     8:59
  9 Hannah Short Birtley A  A     8:59
 10 Viktoria Nagy Lincoln W     8:59

 - U15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Emily Simpson C.Sheffid  A     7:40    24:03 +  3
  2 Bethan Strange Liverpool  A     8:21    24:27 -  1
  3 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste     8:17    24:37  0
  4 Danielle Stringer Sale Harr  A     8:30    24:42 -  2
  5 Jane Brown Gateshead  A     8:49    25:45  0
  6 Olivia Parkes Rotherham  A     8:48    25:51 +  1
  7 Georgina Denham Vale Roya  A     8:36    26:05 +  3
  8 Megan Bennett Lincoln W     8:56    26:17  0
  9 Mia Alasmarrie Liverpool  B     9:12    26:44 +  2
 10 Lucy Gratton Derby Ath  A    10:02    26:58 -  4
 11 Martha Savage Kingston     9:13    27:03 +  2
 12 Nicole Grainger Sale Harr  B     9:10    27:04 +  2
 13 Holly Peltier Salford H  A     9:12    27:10 +  3
 14 Annie Stone Holmfirth  A     8:58    27:18 +  8
 15 Rebecca Wood Harrogate     9:07    27:20 +  5
 16 Megan Amy Storey C.Sheffid  B     9:35    27:24 -  4
 17 GeorgiaMae Bourke Stockport  A     8:46    27:25 +  7
 18 Aimee Hill Hallamshi     9:09    27:26 +  3
 19 Grace Curtis Birtley A  A     9:28    27:34 -  1
 20 Amy Kettlewell Holmfirth  B     9:38    27:37 -  3
 21 Anna StewartBrown Sale Harr  C     9:42    27:39 -  6

 22 Annie Pearson Barnsley    10:12    27:40 - 13
 23 Mia Harris Rotherham  B     9:47    27:53 -  4
 24 Amy Jack Gateshead  B     9:31    27:58 -  1
 25 Lucy McMullen Salford H  B     9:36    29:18 +  2
 26 Issy McMillan Leigh Har    10:22    29:22 -  1
 27 Megan Driscoll Leeds Cit     9:08    29:26 +  2
 28 Ellen Smith C.Sheffid  C    10:27    31:01 +  2
 29 Amelia Teal Derby Ath  B     9:42    31:06 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Emily Simpson C.Sheffid  A     7:40
  2 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste     8:17
  3 Bethan Strange Liverpool  A     8:21
  4 Danielle Stringer Sale Harr  A     8:30
  5 Georgina Denham Vale Roya  A     8:36
  6 GeorgiaMae Bourke Stockport  A     8:46
  7 Olivia Parkes Rotherham  A     8:48
  8 Jane Brown Gateshead  A     8:49
  9 Megan Bennett Lincoln W     8:56
 10 Annie Stone Holmfirth  A     8:58
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U15 Girls      — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘A’    24:03
1 Ana Garcia (8)  8:16 2 Amelia Lancaster (4)  8:07
3 Emily Simpson (1)  7:40
  2 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:27
1 Faye Ireland (3)  7:53 2 Jessica Cook (1)  8:13
3 Bethan Strange (2)  8:21
  3 Manchester Harriers & Ac    24:37
1 Beth Barlow (1)  7:45 2 Emily Hughes (3)  8:35
3 Eleanor Kenny (3)  8:17
  4 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    24:42
1 Olivia Green (5)  8:02 2 Francesca Brint (2)  8:10
3 Danielle Stringer (4)  8:30
  5 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:45
1 Isobel Chaudhry (11)  8:24 2 Elisha Tate (5)  8:32
3 Jane Brown (5)  8:49
  6 Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘A’    25:51
1 Mya Taylor (7)  8:15 2 Ellis Jackson (7)  8:48
3 Olivia Parkes (6)  8:48
  7 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    26:05
1 Caitlin Dimmick (9)  8:16 2 Esme Bridge (10)  9:13
3 Georgina Denham (7)  8:36
  8 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C    26:17
1 Lucy Thornton (10)  8:22 2 Viktoria Nagy (8)  8:59
3 Megan Bennett (8)  8:56
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    26:44
1 Milli Raine (12)  8:27 2 Emily Lucas (11)  9:05
3 Mia Alasmarrie (9)  9:12
 10 Derby Athletic Club  ‘A’    26:58
1 Jasmine Cooper (4)  8:00 2 Helena Shapton (6)  8:56
3 Lucy Gratton (10) 10:02
 11 Kingston Upon Hull Ac    27:03
1 Sophie Sweeting (18)  8:51 2 Connie Mae Mounsey (13)
 8:59 3Martha Savage (11)  9:13
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    27:04
1 Chiara Young (19)  8:53 2 Georgia Haworth (14)  9:01
3 Nicole Grainger (12)  9:10
 13 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    27:10
1 Rebecca Mason (20)  8:57 2 Catherine Hooper (16)  9:01
3 Holly Peltier (13)  9:12
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    27:18
1 Genevieve Durrans (24)  9:06 2 Ellie Sunman (22)  9:14
3 Annie Stone (14)  8:58
 15 Harrogate Harriers & Ac    27:20
1 Saskia Bottomley (22)  9:04 2 Anna Beever (20)  9:09
3 Rebecca Wood (15)  9:07
 16 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘B’    27:24
1 Mariella DeLara (14)  8:40 2 May Moorwood (12)  9:09
3 Megan Amy Storey(16)  9:35
 17 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    27:25
1 Abigail WoodDoyle (26)  9:20 2 Francesca Carosi (24)  9:19
3 GeorgiaMae Bourke (17)  8:46
 18 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    27:26
1 Saskia Huxham (6)  8:09 2 Caitlin Harris (21) 10:08
3 Aimee Hill (18)  9:09
 19 Birtley Ac  ‘A’    27:34
1 Lea Brown (25)  9:07 2 Hannah Short (18)  8:59
3 Grace Curtis (19)  9:28

 20 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    27:37
1 Libby Shepherd (16)  8:43 2 H BaileyTaylor (17)  9:16
3 Amy Kettlewell (20)  9:38
 21 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘C’    27:39
1 Niamh Nugent (17)  8:49 2 Eleanor Twite (15)  9:08
3 Anna StewartBrown (21)  9:42
 22 Barnsley Athletic Club    27:40
1 Alice Moore (2)  7:46 2 Rachel Crossland (9)  9:42
3 Annie Pearson (22) 10:12
 23 Rotherham Harriers And Ac  ‘B’    27:53
1 Annabel Johnson (21)  9:01 2 Cyane Robinson (19)  9:05
3 Mia Harris (23)  9:47
 24 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    27:58
1 Alannah Browne (23)  9:06 2 Sarah Brown (23)  9:21
3 Amy Jack (24)  9:31
 25 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    29:18
1 L HaywoodPerciva(29)  9:30 2 Sophie Harrison (27) 10:12
3 Lucy McMullen (25)  9:36
 26 Leigh Harriers & Ac    29:22
1 Eve Williams (15)  8:42 2 Chloe Davies (25) 10:18
3 Issy McMillan (26) 10:22
 27 Leeds City Athletic Club    29:26
1 Rebecca Sharp (31)  9:57 2 Robyn Watson (29) 10:21
3 Megan Driscoll (27)  9:08
 28 City Of Sheffield Ac  ‘C’    31:01
1 Ciara Collins (32) 10:18 2 Grace Turner (30) 10:16
3 Ellen Smith (28) 10:27
 29 Derby Athletic Club  ‘B’    31:06
1 Megan Bould (27)  9:22 2 Ella Whittaker (31) 12:02
3 Amelia Teal (29)  9:42

Incomplete Teams:

Kingston Upon Hull Ac     ‘B’
1 Amy Greenacre (28)  9:29 2 Caitlin Hill (26) 10:10

Keighley & Craven Ac
1 Laura Knowles (30)  9:44 2 Susan Lloyd (28) 10:07

Darlington H & Ac
1 Katie Noble (13)  8:30

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Emily Simpson C.Sheffid A     7:40
  2 Beth Barlow Mancheste     7:45
  3 Alice Moore Barnsley     7:46
  4 Faye Ireland Liverpool A     7:53
  5 Jasmine Cooper Derby Ath A     8:00
  6 Olivia Green Sale Harr A     8:02
  7 Amelia Lancaster C.Sheffid A     8:07
  8 Saskia Huxham Hallamshi     8:09
  9 Francesca Brint Sale Harr A     8:10
 10 Jessica Cook Liverpool A     8:13


